
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 l 1 1 1 FEDDE LE GRANDE Put Your Hands Up For Detroit 4172 Kontor/DMD/Edel 0 1 18 X

2 l 2 2 2 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. CUTEE B Rock This Party 3186 Hedonism/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound 0 1 21 X

3 s 5 9 16 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2006 2819 Andorfine/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 2 3 26 -

4 t 3 3 3 2-4 GROOVES The Way I Do 2784 Get Freaky/Pulsive Media/Music Mail -1 3 11 -

5 s 8 17 25 CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger 2437 Attention/Andorfine/Q 3 5 5 -

6 s 7 7 15 JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE FEAT. T.I. & TIMBALAND My Love 2235 Sony BMG 1 6 9 X

7 t 4 4 4 SCISSOR SISTERS I Don't Feel Like Dancin' 2114 Polydor/Universal/UV -3 4 14 X

8 t 6 5 5 BEATFREAKZ Superfreak 2003 Tiger/DMD -2 5 9 -

9 s 10 14 23 VENDOM Take Me, Shake Me 1939 Underdog/Music Mail 1 9 6 -

10 s 16 22 51 BASSHUNTER Boten Anna 1668 Warner 6 10 5 -

11 s 15 20 27 ERICKE The Beat Is Rockin' 1574 Tiger/DMD 4 11 6 -

12 s 14 12 13 FERGIE FEAT. WILL.I.AM Fergalicious 1552 Urban/Universal/UV 2 12 7 -
13 t 11 8 7 DAVID GUETTA VS. THE EGG Love  Don't Let Me Go (Walking Away) 1505 Great Stuff/Voidcom/Ministry of Sound -2 6 19 X

14 s 21 28 61 QUEEN VS. THE MIAMI PROJECT Another One Bites The Dust 1456 Positiva/Blow Up/EMI 7 14 4 -

15 t 9 6 8 RICO BASS VS. DEEJAY BONITO Cisko Disco 1416 Kontor/DMD/Edel -6 6 8 -

16 s 17 24 49 DJ FALK House Of God 1360 Tiger/DMD 1 16 4 -

17 s 33 83 - EDDIE THONEICK FEAT. BERGET LEWIS Deeper Love 1339 Kontor/DMD/Edel 16 17 3 -

18 l 18 26 65 DISCOTRONIC Tricky Disco 1316 Mental Madness/Q 0 18 4 -

19 t 13 11 11 BONEY M. Sunny 1288 MCI/Sony BMG -6 11 7 -
20 t 12 10 10 MOBY New York, New York / Go 1197 Mute/EMI -8 10 10 X

21 s 34 92 - MIKE RED 4 Living 1095 Airbase/EMI 13 21 3 -

22 s 23 31 32 AKON FEAT. EMINEM Smack That 995 SRC/Universal/UV 1 22 10 X
23 s 25 34 44 BODYROX Yeah Yeah 902 Superstar/DMD/SPV 2 23 12 -

24 l 24 19 20 MIA Tanz Der Moleküle 815 Columbia/Sony BMG 0 17 15 X

25 t 19 13 6 JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Sexy Back 803 Sony BMG -6 3 20 X

26 NEU - - - VINYLSHAKERZ Luv In Japan 802 Kontor/DMD/Edel 75 26 1 -
27 l 27 32 50 DISCO DEEJAYS Stayin' Alive /  Night Fever 793 House Nation/ZYX 0 27 4 -

28 s 29 36 31 PATE NO.1 Shining Star 735 Kontor/DMD/Edel 1 28 6 -

29 s 40 40 48 OTTOMIX FEAT. MC DILLY Raggasex 732 Spectre/UV 11 29 5 -
30 t 20 15 12 TWISTED SOCIETY FEAT. VERNON J. PRICE Killer 669 Superstar/DMD/SPV -10 6 14 -

31 t 22 18 14 LEMON ICE Stand By Me 667 Icezone/Sony BMG -9 11 11 X

32 s 42 46 39 BELMOND & PARKER Show Me Love / Finally 666 House Nation/ZYX 10 32 5 -

33 s 39 73 - GWEN STEFANI Wind It Up 657 Interscope/Universal/UV 6 33 3 -

34 s 41 61 82 THE ADMIRALS FEAT. SERAPHINA Männer... 655 Superstar/DMD/SPV 7 34 4 -

35 s 37 48 59 APOLLO VS. MACKENZIE All I Need 2006 648 Cuepoint/Music Mail 2 35 5 -

36 l 36 54 74 DJ DEAN If I Could Be You 620 Tunnel/Music Mail 0 36 4 -

37 t 35 76 - ERIC PRYDZ VS. PINK FLOYD Proper Education 619 Ministry Of Sound -2 35 3 -

38 t 28 23 22 FREDDY FADER Time After Time 616 Storm/DMD -10 22 6 -

39 t 32 25 21 TUNNEL ALLSTARS FEAT. DJ YANNY Flug Auf Dem Glücksdrachen 576 Tunnel/Music Mail -7 19 11 -
40 t 31 33 34 BLONDIE VS. EDISON Heart Of Glass 555 Positiva/Blow Up/EMI -9 31 6 -

41 t 38 41 45 MELANIE FLASH Halfway To Heaven 550 Suprime/Music Mail -3 38 5 -

42 NEU - - - PAFFENDORF VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Where Are You 2007 547 LO:GO/Kontor/DMD/Edel 59 42 1 -

43 t 26 16 9 CUBA CLUB I'm Only Shooting Love 526 Attention/Andorfine/Q -17 7 13 -

44 s 49 68 75 DANCEFLOOR SAINTS Mashup 506 Klubbstyle/Music Mail 5 44 5 -

45 s 64 42 38 U96 FEAT. DAS BO MR DJ Put On The Red Light 499 Centaurus/UV 19 37 8 -

46 t 30 21 17 NELLY FURTADO FEAT. TIMBALAND Promiscuous 482 Universal/UV -16 4 20 X

47 s 52 45 41 DJ BOMBA Bass Brummt 447 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/DMD 5 41 5 -

48 t 44 29 29 BLANK & JONES Sound Of Machines 427 Kontor/DMD/Edel -4 25 7 X

49 s 80 - - O HELLER Slice Me (Disco Disco) 389 A 45/DMD/Edel 31 49 2 -
50 t 48 53 53 P. DIDDY FEAT. NICOLE SCHERZINGER Come To Me 388 Bad Boy/Universal/UV -2 40 10 X
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 t 43 30 28 CUT N PASTE Son Of A Preacher Man 382 Gimme 5/Q -8 28 8 -

52 s 55 43 46 PUSSYCAT DOLLS I Don't Need A Man 380 A&M/Universal/UV 3 30 14 X
53 t 47 38 26 CASCADA Ready For Love EP 377 Zooland/Music Mail -6 21 11 -

54 s 57 75 - VIBEKIDZ Amazing Woman 376 BE52/Dance All Day 3 54 3 -

55 NEU - - - SCOTTY God Is A DJ 07 363 Dance Street/ZYX 46 55 1 -

56 t 45 44 36 PHUNK-A-DELIC Rockin' 362 Phunkwerk -11 29 25 -

57 s 59 51 40 COSMIC GATE Should Have Known 325 Kontor/DMD/Edel 2 27 9 -

58 s 90 - - AKON FEAT. SNOOP DOGG I Wanna Love You 314 SRC/Universal/UV 32 58 2 -

59 t 58 47 35 SONO Keep Control / Blame 2006 313 PIAS/Rough Trade -1 35 7 -
60 t 51 55 58 NOMANSLAND Soul Out There 312 Klubbstyle/Music Mail -9 51 7 -

61 l 61 57 54 S&S&F Gude Laune 298 A 45/DMD/Edel 0 54 5 -

62 t 54 52 57 MADONNA Jump 285 Warner -8 52 6 X
63 t 60 69 92 JAMELIA Beware Of The Dog 283 EMI -3 60 4 -

64 t 53 27 18 ROYAL GIGOLOS Tell It To My Heart 278 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/DMD -11 12 12 -

65 t 56 49 55 ROSENSTOLZ Auch Im Regen 276 Island/Polydor/UV -9 49 7 X

66 s 82 - - FAITHLESS Bombs 270 Cheeky/Sony BMG 16 66 2 -

67 t 50 35 19 MICHAEL GRAY FEAT. SHELLY POOLE Borderline 264 Kontor/DMD/Edel -17 2 20 X

68 s 70 66 66 JAMIROQUAI Runaway 241 Columbia/Sony BMG 2 66 5 -

69 t 46 37 30 ROBBIE WILLIAMS Lovelight 236 EMI -23 25 9 X
70 NEU - - - VOODOO & SERANO Vulnerable 234 Bump/Music Mail 31 70 1 -

71 t 69 67 60 YANOU King Of My Castle 233 Zooland -2 43 8 -

72 t 62 60 47 ROGER SANCHEZ Lost 230 Egoiste/Q -10 19 18 -
73 t 67 70 81 FAIRMONT Gazebo 223 Big City Beats -6 67 4 -

74 s 83 93 - MASON Exceeder 219 Great Stuff/Intergroove 9 74 17 -

75 t 66 58 43 TIESTO FEAT. MAXI JAZZ Dance 4 Life 201 Kontor/DMD/Edel -9 10 14 X

76 NEU - - - JOHNNY CROCKETT E For Electro 198 Tiger/DMD 25 76 1 -
77 t 65 50 33 IAN VAN DAHL Just A Girl 185 Alphabet City/Intergroove -12 24 9 -

78 t 68 59 56 DELANO & CROCKETT Walking On The Moon 180 Tiger/DMD -10 23 12 -

79 t 71 74 64 BIGG PAPAZZ Crazy Nation 175 Spaceworld -8 60 7 -
80 NEU - - - WINMAN Fade To Grey 174 Dance Street/ZYX 21 80 1 -

81 t 75 84 - ALCHEMIST PROJECT VS. JOIN FORCES The Hottest Stuff 173 BE52/Dance All Day -6 75 3 -

82 t 72 63 37 SCOTTY FEAT. M.C. SHERLOCK Insomnia 2006 168 Dance Street/ZYX -10 8 15 -

83 NEU - - - AYCAN Seducet / Lambada 167 Andorfine/Q 18 83 1 -

84 s 94 - - ML PROJECT FEAT. D MAND Beautiful To Me '06 166 A45/DMD/Edel 10 84 2 -

85 s 87 - - DENNIS CHRISTOPHER & TONY CHA CHA Slut! 165 Tiger/DMD 2 85 2 -

86 t 63 39 24 SHARAM PATT (Party All The Time) 164 Superstar/DMD/SPV -23 9 15 -

87 s 91 - - H2K Summermelody 163 Mental Madness/Q 4 87 2 -

88 t 74 62 68 LEONID RUDENKO Summerfish 161 Bestboy -14 56 8 -

89 t 78 100 - ZIGGY X X-Terminate 157 Aqualoop/DMD -11 78 3 -
90 t 77 80 72 TUBE TONIC & DJ SHANDAR The Secret 156 Mental Madness/Q -13 72 5 -

91 NEU - - - SNOOP DOGG FEAT. R. KELLY That's That 150 Geffen/Universal/UV 10 91 1 -

92 RE - - - HOUSETROOPER Rock The Night 148 BE52/Dance All Day 9 72 9 -

93 RE - 64 52 PAFFENDORF La La La Girl 145 LO:GO/Kontor/DMD/Edel 8 16 12 -

94 NEU - - - JAN WAYNE Piece Of My Heart 141 Deutsche Dance Rec. 7 94 1 -

95 t 76 96 - MILK & HONEY Habibi (Je T’aime) 139 Opium/Warner -19 76 3 X

96 t 89 86 100 TRIBAL KING Façon Sex 138 Universal/UV -7 86 4 -

97 NEU - - - CHRIS DECAY Shining 137 Decay/Q 4 97 1 -

98 t 79 90 96 ALTAR FEAT. JEANIE TRACY Party People 124 A 45/DMD/Edel -19 79 4 -

99 NEU - - - NIKITA & LANCE Can't U See 122 Attention/Q 2 99 1 -
100 NEU - - - BOB SINCLAR Everybody Movin 121 Hedonism/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound 1 100 1 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 s 2 4 8 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2006 2819 Andorfine/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 1 1 6

2 t 1 1 1 2-4 GROOVES The Way I Do 2784 Get Freaky/Pulsive Media/Music Mail -1 1 11

3 s 4 10 14 CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger 2437 Attention/Andorfine/Q 1 3 5

4 t 3 2 2 BEATFREAKZ Superfreak 2003 Tiger/DMD -1 2 9

5 s 6 7 12 VENDOM Take Me, Shake Me 1939 Underdog/Music Mail 1 5 6

6 s 10 12 37 BASSHUNTER Boten Anna 1668 Warner 4 6 4

7 s 9 11 16 ERICKE The Beat Is Rockin' 1574 Tiger/DMD 2 7 5

8 l 8 6 7 FERGIE FEAT. WILL.I.AM Fergalicious 1552 Urban/Universal/UV 0 6 7

9 s 14 18 46 QUEEN VS. THE MIAMI PROJECT Another One Bites The Dust 1456 Positiva/Blow Up/EMI 5 9 4

10 t 5 3 3 RICO BASS VS. DEEJAY BONITO Cisko Disco 1416 Kontor/DMD/Edel -5 3 8

11 l 11 14 35 DJ FALK House Of God 1360 Tiger/DMD 0 11 4

12 s 22 - - EDDIE THONEICK FEAT. BERGET LEWIS Deeper Love 1339 Kontor/DMD/Edel 10 12 2

13 t 12 16 50 DISCOTRONIC Tricky Disco 1316 Mental Madness/Q -1 12 4

14 t 7 5 5 BONEY M. Sunny 1288 MCI/Sony BMG -7 5 7

15 s 23 - - MIKE RED 4 Living 1095 Airbase/EMI 8 15 2

16 t 15 22 30 BODYROX Yeah Yeah 902 Superstar/DMD/SPV -1 15 11

17 NEU - - - VINYLSHAKERZ Luv In Japan 802 Kontor/DMD/Edel 34 17 1

18 t 17 20 36 DISCO DEEJAYS Stayin' Alive /  Night Fever 793 House Nation/ZYX -1 17 4

19 l 19 23 19 PATE NO.1 Shining Star 735 Kontor/DMD/Edel 0 19 5
20 s 29 26 34 OTTOMIX FEAT. MC DILLY Raggasex 732 Spectre/UV 9 20 4

21 t 13 8 6 TWISTED SOCIETY FEAT. VERNON J. PRICE Killer 669 Superstar/DMD/SPV -8 3 13

22 s 31 31 26 BELMOND & PARKER Show Me Love / Finally 666 House Nation/ZYX 9 22 4

23 s 28 - - GWEN STEFANI Wind It Up 657 Interscope/Universal/UV 5 23 2

24 s 30 43 - THE ADMIRALS FEAT. SERAPHINA Männer... 655 Superstar/DMD/SPV 6 24 3

25 s 26 33 44 APOLLO VS. MACKENZIE All I Need 2006 648 Cuepoint/Music Mail 1 25 4

26 t 25 37 - DJ DEAN If I Could Be You 620 Tunnel/Music Mail -1 25 3

27 t 24 - - ERIC PRYDZ VS. PINK FLOYD Proper Education 619 Ministry Of Sound -3 24 2

28 t 18 13 11 FREDDY FADER Time After Time 616 Storm/DMD -10 11 6

29 t 21 15 10 TUNNEL ALLSTARS FEAT. DJ YANNY Flug Auf Dem Glücksdrachen 576 Tunnel/Music Mail -8 10 10
30 t 20 21 21 BLONDIE VS. EDISON Heart Of Glass 555 Positiva/Blow Up/EMI -10 20 6

31 t 27 27 31 MELANIE FLASH Halfway To Heaven 550 Suprime/Music Mail -4 27 4

32 NEU - - - PAFFENDORF VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Where Are You 2007 547 LO:GO/Kontor/DMD/Edel 19 32 1

33 t 16 9 4 CUBA CLUB I'm Only Shooting Love 526 Attention/Andorfine/Q -17 3 12

34 s 35 50 - DANCEFLOOR SAINTS Mashup 506 Klubbstyle/Music Mail 1 34 3

35 s 46 28 25 U96 FEAT. DAS BO MR DJ Put On The Red Light 499 Centaurus/UV 11 25 7

36 s 37 30 28 DJ BOMBA Bass Brummt 447 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/DMD 1 28 5

37 NEU - - - O HELLER Slice Me (Disco Disco) 389 A 45/DMD/Edel 14 37 1

38 t 32 19 17 CUT N PASTE Son Of A Preacher Man 382 Gimme 5/Q -6 17 7

39 t 34 24 15 CASCADA Ready For Love EP 377 Zooland/Music Mail -5 12 10
40 t 39 - - VIBEKIDZ Amazing Woman 376 BE52/Dance All Day -1 39 2

41 NEU - - - SCOTTY God Is A DJ 07 363 Dance Street/ZYX 10 41 1

42 t 33 29 23 PHUNK-A-DELIC Rockin' 362 Phunkwerk -9 19 22

43 t 41 36 27 COSMIC GATE Should Have Known 325 Kontor/DMD/Edel -2 18 8

44 NEU - - - AKON FEAT. SNOOP DOGG I Wanna Love You 314 SRC/Universal/UV 7 44 1

45 t 40 32 22 SONO Keep Control / Blame 2006 313 PIAS/Rough Trade -5 22 7

46 t 36 38 43 NOMANSLAND Soul Out There 312 Klubbstyle/Music Mail -10 36 6

47 t 43 40 39 S&S&F Gude Laune 298 A 45/DMD/Edel -4 39 5

48 t 42 - - JAMELIA Beware Of The Dog 283 EMI -6 42 2

49 t 38 17 9 ROYAL GIGOLOS Tell It To My Heart 278 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/DMD -11 6 12
50 NEU - - - FAITHLESS Bombs 270 Cheeky/Sony BMG 1 50 1
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 FEDDE LE GRANDE Put Your Hands Up For Detroit 1 1 FEDDE LE GRANDE Put Your Hands Up For Detroit

2 3 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2006 2 2 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. CUTEE B Rock This Party

3 2 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. CUTEE B Rock This Party 3 4 2-4 GROOVES The Way I Do

4 4 2-4 GROOVES The Way I Do 4 8 BEATFREAKZ Superfreak

5 5 CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger 5 3 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2006

6 9 VENDOM Take Me, Shake Me 6 6 JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE FEAT. T.I. & TIMBALAND My Love

7 7 SCISSOR SISTERS I Don't Feel Like Dancin' 7 5 CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger

8 6 JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE FEAT. T.I. & TIMBALAND My Love 8 10 BASSHUNTER Boten Anna

9 10 BASSHUNTER Boten Anna 9 11 ERICKE The Beat Is Rockin'
10 18 DISCOTRONIC Tricky Disco 10 7 SCISSOR SISTERS I Don't Feel Like Dancin'

11 8 BEATFREAKZ Superfreak 11 13 DAVID GUETTA VS. THE EGG Love  Don't Let Me Go (Walking Away)

12 13 DAVID GUETTA VS. THE EGG Love  Don't Let Me Go (Walking Away) 12 9 VENDOM Take Me, Shake Me

13 17 EDDIE THONEICK FEAT. BERGET LEWIS Deeper Love 13 15 RICO BASS VS. DEEJAY BONITO Cisko Disco

14 15 RICO BASS VS. DEEJAY BONITO Cisko Disco 14 14 QUEEN VS. THE MIAMI PROJECT Another One Bites The Dust

15 29 OTTOMIX FEAT. MC DILLY Raggasex 15 16 DJ FALK House Of God

16 12 FERGIE FEAT. WILL.I.AM Fergalicious 16 18 DISCOTRONIC Tricky Disco
17 21 MIKE RED 4 Living 17 19 BONEY M. Sunny

18 26 VINYLSHAKERZ Luv In Japan 18 21 MIKE RED 4 Living

19 11 ERICKE The Beat Is Rockin' 19 17 EDDIE THONEICK FEAT. BERGET LEWIS Deeper Love
20 22 AKON FEAT. EMINEM Smack That 20 26 VINYLSHAKERZ Luv In Japan

Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 FEDDE LE GRANDE Put Your Hands Up For Detroit 1 1 FEDDE LE GRANDE Put Your Hands Up For Detroit

2 2 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. CUTEE B Rock This Party 2 2 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. CUTEE B Rock This Party

3 5 CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger 3 4 2-4 GROOVES The Way I Do

4 3 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2006 4 3 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2006

5 4 2-4 GROOVES The Way I Do 5 7 SCISSOR SISTERS I Don't Feel Like Dancin'

6 6 JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE FEAT. T.I. & TIMBALAND My Love 6 12 FERGIE FEAT. WILL.I.AM Fergalicious

7 9 VENDOM Take Me, Shake Me 7 5 CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger

8 7 SCISSOR SISTERS I Don't Feel Like Dancin' 8 6 JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE FEAT. T.I. & TIMBALAND My Love

9 8 BEATFREAKZ Superfreak 9 9 VENDOM Take Me, Shake Me
10 10 BASSHUNTER Boten Anna 10 15 RICO BASS VS. DEEJAY BONITO Cisko Disco

11 12 FERGIE FEAT. WILL.I.AM Fergalicious 11 8 BEATFREAKZ Superfreak

12 21 MIKE RED 4 Living 12 14 QUEEN VS. THE MIAMI PROJECT Another One Bites The Dust

13 11 ERICKE The Beat Is Rockin' 13 10 BASSHUNTER Boten Anna

14 16 DJ FALK House Of God 14 17 EDDIE THONEICK FEAT. BERGET LEWIS Deeper Love

15 19 BONEY M. Sunny 15 18 DISCOTRONIC Tricky Disco

16 13 DAVID GUETTA VS. THE EGG Love  Don't Let Me Go (Walking Away) 16 11 ERICKE The Beat Is Rockin'

17 14 QUEEN VS. THE MIAMI PROJECT Another One Bites The Dust 17 13 DAVID GUETTA VS. THE EGG Love  Don't Let Me Go (Walking Away)

18 23 BODYROX Yeah Yeah 18 23 BODYROX Yeah Yeah

19 15 RICO BASS VS. DEEJAY BONITO Cisko Disco 19 16 DJ FALK House Of God
20 22 AKON FEAT. EMINEM Smack That 20 22 AKON FEAT. EMINEM Smack That

AC NIELSENGEBIET 1 (Hamburg, Bremen, Schleswig-Holstein, Niedersachsen) AC NIELSENGEBIET 2 (Nordrhein-Westfalen)
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AC NIELSENGEBIET 3 (Hessen, Rheinland-Pfalz, Saarland, Baden-Württemberg) AC NIELSENGEBIET 4 (Bayern)
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 6 JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE FEAT. T.I. & TIMBALAND My Love 1 1 FEDDE LE GRANDE Put Your Hands Up For Detroit

2 1 FEDDE LE GRANDE Put Your Hands Up For Detroit 2 5 CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger

3 3 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2006 3 3 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2006

4 2 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. CUTEE B Rock This Party 4 4 2-4 GROOVES The Way I Do

5 12 FERGIE FEAT. WILL.I.AM Fergalicious 5 14 QUEEN VS. THE MIAMI PROJECT Another One Bites The Dust

6 9 VENDOM Take Me, Shake Me 6 17 EDDIE THONEICK FEAT. BERGET LEWIS Deeper Love
7 5 CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger 7 2 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. CUTEE B Rock This Party

8 19 BONEY M. Sunny 8 16 DJ FALK House Of God

9 8 BEATFREAKZ Superfreak 9 7 SCISSOR SISTERS I Don't Feel Like Dancin'
10 7 SCISSOR SISTERS I Don't Feel Like Dancin' 10 6 JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE FEAT. T.I. & TIMBALAND My Love

11 14 QUEEN VS. THE MIAMI PROJECT Another One Bites The Dust 11 11 ERICKE The Beat Is Rockin'

12 16 DJ FALK House Of God 12 9 VENDOM Take Me, Shake Me

13 33 GWEN STEFANI Wind It Up 13 34 THE ADMIRALS FEAT. SERAPHINA Männer...

14 40 BLONDIE VS. EDISON Heart Of Glass 14 8 BEATFREAKZ Superfreak

15 10 BASSHUNTER Boten Anna 15 20 MOBY New York, New York / Go

16 13 DAVID GUETTA VS. THE EGG Love  Don't Let Me Go (Walking Away) 16 19 BONEY M. Sunny
17 21 MIKE RED 4 Living 17 35 APOLLO VS. MACKENZIE All I Need 2006

18 22 AKON FEAT. EMINEM Smack That 18 10 BASSHUNTER Boten Anna

19 24 MIA Tanz Der Moleküle 19 12 FERGIE FEAT. WILL.I.AM Fergalicious
20 20 MOBY New York, New York / Go 20 65 ROSENSTOLZ Auch Im Regen

Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100

1 1 FEDDE LE GRANDE Put Your Hands Up For Detroit

2 7 SCISSOR SISTERS I Don't Feel Like Dancin'

3 2 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. CUTEE B Rock This Party

4 34 THE ADMIRALS FEAT. SERAPHINA Männer...

5 4 2-4 GROOVES The Way I Do

6 3 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2006

7 5 CREW 7 Eye Of The Tiger

8 24 MIA Tanz Der Moleküle

9 12 FERGIE FEAT. WILL.I.AM Fergalicious
10 20 MOBY New York, New York / Go

11 8 BEATFREAKZ Superfreak

12 11 ERICKE The Beat Is Rockin'

13 13 DAVID GUETTA VS. THE EGG Love  Don't Let Me Go (Walking Away)

14 19 BONEY M. Sunny

15 16 DJ FALK House Of God

16 17 EDDIE THONEICK FEAT. BERGET LEWIS Deeper Love

17 6 JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE FEAT. T.I. & TIMBALAND My Love

18 18 DISCOTRONIC Tricky Disco

19 23 BODYROX Yeah Yeah
20 14 QUEEN VS. THE MIAMI PROJECT Another One Bites The Dust
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AC NIELSENGEBIET 5 (Berlin)

AC NIELSENGEBIET 7 (Thüringen, Sachsen)

POOL POSITION GmbH Industriepark Brundorf 22 28790 Schwanewede

AC NIELSENGEBIET 6 (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern, Brandenburg, Sachsen-Anhalt)
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